
MARTINEZ 1 PC - 3132032A LDO -100% WELL GROSS AND NET INTERESTS 

Owner Name Type Gross Wkng Int Net Rev Int Pay Code 

5253 WELLS FARGO BANK WEST OR 0.01500000 M 
11061 THOMAS F MCKENNA RY 0.01041666 M 
30053 LA DEAN M BARELA RY 0.00026042 M 
30054 LORRAINE MALONE RY 0.00026042 M 
30055 FRANCES MARTINEZ RY 0.00026042 M 
30056 ERIC MARTINEZ RY 0.00026042 M 
30057 GERONIMO OROSCO RY 0.00026042 M 
30058 ELIZABETH THOMPSON RY 0.00026042 M 
3140 MINERALS MANAGEMENT SE RY 0.06249999 A 
50015 MARY M PHILLIPS RY 0.00017903 M 
5168 MATILDA B ANDRADE RY 0.00013021 M 
5191 OLIVIA M CORDOVA RY 0.03541666 M 
5221 LUCIA V JACQUEZ RY 0.00017904 M 
5222 LAVERTA M JOHNSON RY 0.00017904 M 
5233 ANITA V MONTOYA RY 0.00017904 M 
5255 LEVI VALDEZ RY 0.00017904 M 
5257 MAE VALDEZ RY 0.00017904 M 
5258 MAXIMO VALDEZ RY 0.00017903 M 
57575 JAS OIL & GAS COMPANY URI 0.01041666 M 
20 ENERGEN RESOURCES CORP RI 0.89023440 0.75353844 X 
5204 JOSIE M GALLEGOS RI 0.01250000 0.01250000 D 
5254 AMADITO VALDEZ RI 0.00143230 0.00143230 M 
5227 ESTATE OF LUIS MARTINE UMI 0.01250000 0.01250000 M 
57575 JAS OIL & GAS COMPANY UMI 0.08333330 0.08333330 M 

Totals: 1.00000000 1.00000000 

REVENUE DOI - INTERESTS INFLATED BY .90273400 - PAID BY ERC 

5253 WELLS FARGO BANK WEST OR 0.01661619 M 
20 ENERGEN RESOURCES CORPORATION RI 0.83472^884 X 

11061 THOMAS F MCKENNA RY 0.01153901 M 
30053 LA DEAN M BARELA RY 0.00028847 M 
30054 LORRAINE MALONE RY 0.00028848 M 
30055 FRANCES MARTINEZ RY 0.00028847 M 
30056 ERIC MARTINEZ RY 0.00028848 M 
30057 GERONIMO OROSCO RY 0.00028847 M 
30058 ELIZABETH THOMPSON RY 0.00028848 M 

3140 MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE RY 0.06923409 A 
50015 MARY M PHILLIPS RY 0.0001^832 M 

5168 MATILDA B ANDRADE RY 0.00014424 M 
5191 OLIVIA M CORDOVA RY 0.03923265 M 
5221 LUCIA V JACQUEZ RY 0.00019833 M 
5222 LAVERTA M JOHNSON RY 0.00019833 M 
5233 ANITA V MONTOYA RY 0.00019833 M 
5255 LEVI VALDEZ RY 0.00019833 M 
5257 MAE VALDEZ RY 0.00019833 M 
5258 MAXIMO VALDEZ RY 0.00019833 M 
9999 DELETED INTEREST OWNER RY 0.00000000 X 
5227 ESTATE OF LUIS MARTINEZ UMI 0.01384682 M 

57575 JAS OIL & GAS COMPANY LLC URI 0.01153901 M 


